
Take 25% OFF The Suggested List Prices Below!
The World’s Leader

In Harmonlcasl ALL HARMONICAS ARE IN STOCK FOR IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT!

Diatonic Harmonicas

Model
Numb* Name

02/20
348/20
38/8
81

American Ace
The Old Standby (SHOWN)
Little Lady
Pocket Pal

108/8 Little Lady/Keyohain (SHOWN)
110/8 Gold Little Lady w/Chain
214/20 Piccolo (Vest Pocket)
364/24 Marine Band
365/28 Marine band
530/20 Official Scout
532/20 Bluaa Harp
542/20 Golden Melody (SHOWN)
560/20 Special 20 (SHOWN)
562/20 Pro Harp
570/20 Great Little Harp
572/20 Hot Metal
580/20 Meisteridaase
1686/20 Marine Band (SHOWN)
86.114 Weekender
88.115 Weekender

(1) A.Bb.C.D.E.F.Q
(2) A,B,Bb,C,D,E,Eb,F,Q
(3) A,B,Bb,C.Dd(C#),D,E,Eb.F,F#.G,Ab{G#)
(4) A,B,Bb,C,D,Eb,G,Ab

Tremolo Tuned Harmonicas

53/48
53/182
53/288
54/64
55/80
56/96
57/120
453/48

Tremolo
Tremolo Quartet (53-4)
Tremolo Sextet (53-6)
Echo (SHOWN)
Echo
Echo
Echo (SHOWN)
Goliath

C-Q
C.Q

C.D.E.F.GABb
C.D.F.G

A,Bb,C,D,F,G
A-D.Bb-F.C-G
A-D, Bb-F.C-Q
A-D.Bb-F.C-G

Keys Suggested
Available Retail Price

#54/64

#57/120

#lO5/

#1896/20

#348/20

#542/20

#560/20

Little
Lady

..
* •* • 1

i, -' ' **** ■*-*?■ -*' "0

r-
£* S .> * -H**- ♦*•*.'-JV» -'*4.-

(SHOWN WITH 25% DISCOUNT APPLIED)
#54/64 ECHO • Double sided Tremolo. 32 double
holes, 64 reeds. 214 octaves. 4 5/8” Keys; A/D; Bb/F;
C/G. Price $45.00
Less 25% Discount!!! = $33.75!!

/Vl2O ECHO • Double sided Tremolo. 60 double
•iolcs. 120 reeds. 4V4 octaves. BV4" key; C/G.
Price: $85.00
Less 25% Discount!!! = $63.75!!
#lO5/40 AUTO VALVE - Octave tuned. 10 double
holes. 40 reeds. 3 octaves. Full Concert 414 ”. Keys: A;
Bb; C; D; E; F; G. Price: $34.00

'

Less 25% Discount!! = $25.50!!
#1896/20 MARINE BAND - The most Famous
Harmonica In The World! 10 holes. 20 reeds. 3 octaves.
4 1/8”. Keys; A; B; Bb; C; Db; D; E; Eb; F; F#; G;
Ab. Price; $15.95
Less 25% Discount! = $11.96!!
#348/20 OLD STANDY - 10 holes. 20 reeds. 3
octaves. 4” long. Keys: C or G. Price: $14.50
Less 25% Discount!! = $10.88!!
#542/20 GOLDEN MELODY • 10 holes. 20 reeds. 3
octaves. 4 1/8”. Keys: A; B; Bb; C; D; Db; E; Eb; F#;
G; Ab. Price $lB.OO
Less 25% Discount!! = $13.50!!
#560/20 SPECIAL 20 ■ 10 holes. 20 reeds. 3 octaves.
Keys: A; B; Bb; C; Db; D; E; Eb; F; F#; G; Ab.
Price $17.00
Less 25% Discount!! = $12.75!!
#lO9/8 LITTLE LADY KEYCHAIN 4 holes. 8 reeds.
The World’s Smallest Harmonica! 1 octave. Key C.
Price: $6.50
Less 25% Discount!! = $4.88!!

$ 35.00
49.95
59.50
72.50

117.50
47.50
125.00
225.00

Harmonica Instruction

PP-102 Complete Harmonica/Cacsette
Instruction Package-Blister Pack $12.95

GLH-100 Complete Harmonica Instruction
Book, Soundsheet,
Harmonica-Hot Metal

GLH-200 Complete Harmonica Instruction
Book, Soundsheet, Harmonica

GLH-300 Complete Harmonica Instruction
Book, Cassette, Harmonica

Octave Tuned Harmonicas
Model Keys Suggested
Number Name Available Retail Price

105/40 Auto Valve (SHOWN) A.Bb.C.D.E.F.G
1493/32 Echo C.G
1494/28 Echo C.G
1496/40 Echo C.G
1896/40 CT Marine Band A.C.E.F.G
2503/32 Comet C.G
2504/40 Comet C.G
3427/80 Double Sided Comet (2507) C-Q.C-F

Toll Free Order Line:
1-800-882-8799

Satisfaction Guaranteed)
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SWISS
QUARTZ
BATTERY

Quartz Battery Pocket Watch
DELWEACO new, all Swiss miniature
pocket (men’s or ladies) quartz watchl
Extremely accurate quartz, operates up to 3
years on a battery. Never needs winding.
Hands set the traditional way. Chrome case,
sweep second hand, black numbers on a
white dial with automatic calendar. Anti-
magnetic, shock resistant

ONE YEAR GUARANTEE
Retail $72.00

493/Q/C

ANDY H.
WEAVER nam:
P.O. BOX 109 F

W. Farmington, OH 44491
ADDRESi
CITY. .STAT]

I Sl *> sVa*
ITEM NO. HOW

MANY

Free Shipping!
Prompt Shipments!
(216) 548-8799

Toll Free Order Line:
1-800-882-8799 Card N(

BE SURE TO SPECIFY KEY (S) Free 0n Request.
On The Harmonicas Ordered. Mouth «u«„, diqi> uornmnLll

Organs Are Not Returnable For H°w T° plaY Harmonica
Exchange Or Credit. Fre® Catalog

OUR PRICE!

$35.95!
2 OR. MORE
$32.95 Ea.

With Free Ladies’
Neck Chain Or
Pocket Watch Strap

RURAL ROUTE.

NAME OF ITEM

□ MY ORDER TOTALS $20.00 OR MORE—INCLUDE MY FREE GIFT...

□ Check □ VISA □ MasterCard □ Exp. Dat<

.Signatun

HAND CRANK
No. 64304-4 Qt. Cap.
IS'/a "Hxll”
No. 64306-6 Qt. Cap.
1614 ”Hxl2” „

ORDER BLANK MAIL T0: AN
B°J,H

M
”EAVER 00

W. Farmington, OH 44491

PRICE EA. TOTAL

FREE

TOTAL ENCLOSED

THIS AD GOOD Prices Include
THRU Free

MAY3I, 1989 Shipping

WHITE MOUNTAIN
IGE CREAM
FREEZERS

SALE
$62.95

$72,95
ELECTRIC

No. 69204-4 Ql Cap. 21”Hx11”.594.95
No. 69206-6 Qt Cap. 21,,Hx12”5104.9S

All Come
With A
Sialnlcn

Sted Can!

Wo Ship UPS
When Posslblel

All Prices An
Postage Paktl

We Pay Shipping
216-548*8799

TOLL FREE
ORDER LINE:
1-800-882-8799 '

IRES MAY 31, 1989

$34.00
26.00
21.50
31.50
32.00
36.50
42.50
84.50

40.00
170.00
250.00
45.00
57.75
69.50
85.00
44.50

Chromatic Harmonicas

250/32 ,
Chrometta 8 C

255/48 Chrometta 12 C.G260/40 Cheomonica 6,G,E,F
270/48 Super Chromonica A.8.8b.C.D.E.F.G280/64 The 64 Chromonica C
980/40 Koch Chromatic C,G
7482/64 Super 64 Chromonica C
7583/64 Super 64 Chromonica C

EXPI

14.95

17.95

19.95

C.G
C.G

(1)
C.G
C.G


